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16:30-18:30 Evening

Tue, June 5

Wed, June 6

Thu, June 7

Fri, June 8

Sat, June 9

Sun, June 10

Mon, June 11

Tue, June 12

Wed, June 13

Thu, June 14

Conjugate observations of
auroral signatures 1

Day 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 e 11:30-12:30 o 14:00-16:00 e
Mon, June 4 Arrival of workshop participants

Basic analysis techniques and
multi-Spacecraft data

Vogt /Dudok de Wit

Introduction to public data archives

Design and calibration of space
magnetometers

Stein Haaland

Edita Georgescu

AC field measurements and wave

analysis tools

Visualization and analysis of
particle spectra

Ondrej Santolik

Marghitu / Klecker

Boundary analysis

Conjugate observations of
auroral signatures 2

Tomas Karlsson

Also part of STIMM-2

STIMM-2 plenary session

Tomas Karlsson

STIMM-2 plenary session

Stein Haaland

STIMM-2 focus groups

Open computer session

Modeling of particle kinetics

Also part of STIMM-2

Echim / Lemaire

STIMM-2 focus groups

Participation in STIMM-2 workshop

Fri, June 15

Participation in STIMM-2 workshop

Sat, June 16

End of STIINTE and STIMM-2, farewell

Departure of workshop participants

Color legend: Computer sessions

Version of 06/08/2007

STIMM-2 Other




	Sheet1

